
1. Degree Offered –UG, PG, PhD 

Title of degree: 

Duration: 

Eligibility Criteria: 

Intake Capacity: 

Opportunities: 

 

2. Academic Regulations: 

UG , PG, PhD  ( VCI, ICAR,  IV, V Dean’s and Corrigendum) – PDF Copies 

 

3. Admissions: 

UG, PG, PhD 

List of Admitted Students – First Year to Final Year (Veterinary Year wise / Fishery and 

Dairy Semester wise) : 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Student Enrl. No. Email Address Name of Advisor 

 

4. Course offered ::  UG, PG , PhD -  Semester / Year wise  

 

 List of UG Courses ( B.V.Sc & AH ) As per latest MSVE Guidelines) ,  

B.Tech. (D.T.) and B.F.Sc as per ICAR – V Deans Committee – 2016. 

Sr 

No 

Course 

No. 
Title Credit 

Course offered in 

the Year 

1) Unit-1 General Livestock Management 4+2 1st Year 

2) Unit-2 Fodder Production and Conservation 

3) Unit-3 Livestock Production Management – Ruminants 

4) Unit-4 Zoo Animals Production Management 

5) Unit-5 Animal Welfare 

6) Unit-6 Poultry Production Management 

7) Unit-9 Swine or Equine or Camel, Yak and Mithun 

Production Management 

 

 List of PG Courses ( MVSc ) and  M.Tech. (Dairy Technology)  

M. V. Sc. (LPM) 



Sr No Course No . Title Credit Semester 

1) LPM 601 Cattle and Buffalo Production 

Management 

2+1 I 

2) LPM 602 Sheep and Goat Production 

Management 

2+1 

3) LPM 603 Swine Production Management 1+1 

4) LPM 604 Climatology and Livestock 

Production 

1+1 II 

5) LPM 605 Behaviour and Welfare of Farm 

Animals 

1+1 

6) LPM 606 Equine Production Management 1+1 

7) LPM 607 Companion Animal Production 
Management 

1+1 

8) LPM 691 Seminar 1+0 III 

9) LPM 699 Thesis Research 10 

And Any 4 ( Four) Credits among following Courses 

10) LPM 608 Farm Hygiene and Waste 

Management 

1+1 III 

11) LPM 609 Integrated Livestock Farming 

Systems 

1+1 

12) LPM 610 Management and Conservation of 
Wild and Zoo Animals 

1+1 

13) LPM 611 Laboratory Animal Production 

Management 

1+1 

14) LPM 612 Livestock Business Management 1+1 

15) LPM 613 Livestock Farm Machinery 

Management 

0+2 

16) LPM 614 Poultry Farm and Hatchery 

Management 

1+1 

17) LPM 615 Regional Animal Production 

Management 

1+1 



18) LPM 699 Thesis Research 20 IV 

 

List of Ph. D. (Regular) Courses in LPM 

Sr No Course No . Title Credit Semester 

1) LPM 701 Recent Developments in Large 

Ruminants Production 

Management 

2+1 I 

2) LPM 702 Recent Developments in Small 
Ruminants 
Production Management 

2+1 

3) LPM 703 Recent Developments in Swine 

Production Management 

1+1 II 

4) LPM 704 Livestock and Environment 1+0 

5) LPM 705 Organic Livestock Production 1+0 

6) LPM 791 Seminar-I 1+0 

7) LPM 792 Seminar-II 1+0 III 

8) LPM 799 Research 15 

And Any 2 ( Two) Credits among following Courses during IIIrd Semester 

9) LPM 706 Recent Developments in Welfare 

of Farm Animals 

1+0 III 

10) LPM 707 Entrepreneurship in Livestock 

Production 

1+1 

11) LPM 708 Precision Livestock Farming 1+1 

12) LPM 709 Recent Developments in Poultry 

Production Management 

2+1 

13) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 IV 

14) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 V 

15) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 VI 

 

List of Ph. D. (In-service) Courses in LPM 

Semester Course No. Course Title Credits Semester 



1) LPM 701 Recent Developments in Large Ruminants Production 

Management 
2+1 I 

2) LPM 702 Recent Developments in Small Ruminants 

Production Management 
2+1 II 

3) LPM 703 Recent Developments in Swine Production 

Management 

1+1 III 

4) LPM 704 Livestock and Environment 1+0 

5) LPM 791 Seminar-I 1+0 

6) LPM 705 Organic Livestock Production 1+0 IV 

7) LPM 792 Seminar-II 1+0 

And any 2 ( Two) Credits among following Courses during IVth Semester 

8) LPM 706 Recent Developments in Welfare of Farm 
Animals 

1+0 IV 

 

9) LPM 707 Entrepreneurship in Livestock Production 1+1 

10) LPM 708 Precision Livestock Farming 1+1 

11) LPM 709 Recent Developments in Poultry Production 

Management 

2+1 

12) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 V 

13) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 VI 

14) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 VII 

7) LPM 799 Thesis Research 20 VIII 

5. Lecture Schedule – UG, PG , PhD - Theory / Practical Schedule – Approved by BoS – 

Subject wise  

 

6. Teaching Schedule :UG, PG , PhD -  Prepared by – Course Teacher  – Year wise / 

Course Wise 

 

7. Academic Calendar – UG, PG, PhD -Year wise / Semester Wise 

8.  College Classes Time Table :UG, PG , PhD -  Year wise / Semester Wise 

9. Examination Time Table – UG, PG , PhD - Semester / Year wise - Theory and 

Practical  

10. Result –UG, PG , PhD -  Semester Wise / Year Wise  

 


